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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA

TOP 50 - gennaio 2022
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FIAT

DACIA

FORD

LANCIA
TOYOTA

FIAT

DACIA
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
JEEP
RENAULT
FIAT

JEEP
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
OPEL
RENAULT
CITROEN
FORD

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
BMW

SUZUKI

MINI

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

KIA

NISSAN
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
OPEL
HYUNDAI
AUDI

TOYOTA

MINI

BMW
RENAULT

KIA

SUZUKI

FORD

DACIA

FIAT

KIA
MERCEDES

PANDA
SANDERO
PUMA
YPSILON
YARIS CROSS
500X
DUSTER
2008
YARIS
POLO
COMPASS
CLIO

500
RENEGADE
208

3008
MOKKA
CAPTUR
C3 AIRCROSS
ECOSPORT
KUGA
T-CROSS
C3

X1

IGNIS
COUNTRYMAN
TIPO

GOLF
CORSA
T-ROC
TIGUAN
FIESTA
PICANTO
JUKE

110
TUCSON
CROSSLAND X
120

A3

C-HR

MINI
SERIE 1
ARKANA
SPORTAGE
SWIFT
FOCUS
SPRING
500L
STONIC
GLA

9.466
4.012
3.267
3.265
3.243
2.468
2.415
2.411
2.408
2.376
2.356
2.308
2.307
2.142
1.870
1.800
1.647
1.548
1.469
1.466
1.446
1.445
1.408
1.267
1.238
1.080
1.065
997
996
986
890
885
881
857
820
803
795
768
766
760
741
728
701
699
685
684
656
623
609
587
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